
Мастер – класс по конкуру
16 февраля

№ Время Спортсмен Лошадь

1. 09.00
Петрова Анна Булонь - 03
Солдаткина Полина Потамия - 03

2. 09.45
Петров Виктор Гамбит
Синицкая Екатерина Камияки - 07

3. 10.30
Черевань Вадим Афродита -02
Быков Алексей Эрос -04

4. 11.15
Семенова Анна Петифист Де Корнет
Трусов Александр Алигьери

5. 12.00
Илюхина Яна Нерест - 03
Гура Алина Финн - 10

6. 14.30
Петров Сергей Карина – Аконти - 09
Кургузова Наталья Даймонд - 08

7. 15.15
Григорьева Милана Траверз - 03
Бреславская Владислава Бросс - 08

8. 16.00
Никулина Анастасия Эйтера 02
Бурдасова Анна Экспресс

17 февраля

№ Время Спортсмен Лошадь

1. 09.00
Петрова Анна Булонь - 03
Солдаткина Полина Потамия - 03
Никулина Анастасия Эйтера - 02

2. 09.45
Черевань Вадим Афродита - 02
Быков Алексей Эрос - 04

3. 10.30
Петров Сергей Карина – Аконти - 09
Кургузова Наталья Даймонд - 08

4. 11.15
Гура Алина Финн - 10
Илюхина Яна Нерест - 03

5. 12.00
Григорьева Милана Траверз - 03
Бреславская Владислава Бросс - 08
Бурдасова Анна Экспресс

6. 14.30
Петров Виктор Гамбит
Синицкая Екатерина Камияки - 07

7. 15.15
Семенова Анна Петифист Де Корнет
Трусов Александр Алигьери


